
(https://www.componentsupplycompany.com)

Home (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com) / PTFE Tubing (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/ptfe-tubing/) / PTFE

AWG Standard Wall (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/ptfe-awg-standard-wall/) / SWTT-30-C

SWTT-30-C

Price: $32.00

Zeus PTFE Extruded Standard Wall Tubing, AWG 30, 100 ‘ Long
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 Add C.O.C

Add to cart

Reference Specifications
Conflict Mat No (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/conflict-mat/no/)

ID Max 0.015 (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/id-max/0-015/)

ID Min 0.01 (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/id-min/0-01/)

ID Nom 0.012 (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/id-nom/0-012/)

ID System imperial (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/id-system/imperial/)

ID Uom Inch (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/id-uom/inch/)

Length 100 (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/length/100/)

Length System Imperial (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/length-system/imperial/)

Length UOM Feet (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/length-uom/feet/)

Mat Cert No (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/mat-cert/no/)

Material PTFE (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/material/ptfe/)

RoHS Yes (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/rohs/yes/)

Wall Regular (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/wall/regular/)

Wall Size 0.009 (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/wall-size/0-009/)

Wall System Imperial (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/wall-system/imperial/)

Wall Thickness 0.009 (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/wall-thickness/0-009/)

Wall Tolerance 0.002 (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/wall-tolerance/0-002/)

Wall UOM Inch (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/wall-uom/inch/)

Gauge 30 (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/gauge/30/)
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Gauge Size 30 (https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/gauge-size/30/)

Related Products

STT-01

$3.13

(https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/product/ptfe-
tubing/ptfe-awg-light-wall/stt-01/)

Add to cart (/product/ptfe-
tubing/ptfe-awg-standard-

wall/swtt-30-c/?add-to-cart=20294)

STT-07-50

$135.00

(https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/product/ptfe-
tubing/ptfe-awg-light-wall/stt-07-50/)

Add to cart (/product/ptfe-
tubing/ptfe-awg-standard-

wall/swtt-30-c/?add-to-cart=20310)

IWTT-063-50

$85.80

(https://www.componentsupplycompany.c
tubing/ptfe-fractional/iwtt-063

Add to cart (/product/p
tubing/ptfe-awg-standa

wall/swtt-30-c/?add-to-cart

IWTT-188-50

$260.00

STT-07

$1.40
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(https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/product/ptfe-
tubing/ptfe-fractional/iwtt-188-50/)

Add to cart (/product/ptfe-
tubing/ptfe-awg-standard-

wall/swtt-30-c/?add-to-cart=18869)

(https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/product/ptfe-
tubing/ptfe-awg-light-wall/stt-07/)

Add to cart (/product/ptfe-
tubing/ptfe-awg-standard-

wall/swtt-30-c/?add-to-cart=20308)
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Contact Information

Call us: 931-761-4000(tel:%20931-761-4000)

parts@componentsupplycompany.com(mailto:parts@componentsupplycompany.com)

5538 Smithville Highway

Sparta, TN 38583
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© 2025 – Component Supply Company. All Rights Reserved

Terms of Service(/terms-and-conditions/)

ISO 13485(https://www.componentsupplycompany.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/1-ISO_13485_11.21.24.pdf)
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